
Walk Programme Challenging, Less Challenging, Moderate, Moderate/Easy  
          2nd October 2022 (FINAL 5th September 2022)    

 
Date / Grade of 
Walk 

Time of  
Departure 

O.S. 
Map 

Start/Finish 
Point 

Description of walk Height 
m/feet 

Distance 
Km/miles 

2nd October 2022 
Challenging 

0700hrs 41 188619 
188619 

Ice Factor Parking - 187623 (Church Car Park) – Path ENE – Track@208635 – Path NE –  
Approx 222647 – Path N – Sgor Eilde Beag(956m) – NW – 1062m – N – Binnein Mor(M) – Retrace 
– 1062m – SW – Na Gruagaichean(M) – NW – 1036m – W – 783m – Path SSE, W, S – 
Track@Approx 191639 – Path S, SW, S – Start & Ice Factor 

1405m 
4610ft 

16km 
10ml 

2nd October 2022 
Less Challenging 

0700hrs 41 188619 
188619 

Ice Factor Parking - 187623 (Church Car Park) – Path ENE – Track@208635 – ENE – Path@222638 
– NE, N – Approx 228651 – NE, N – Sgurr Eilde Mor(M) – W – Path@Approx 222657 – S, SW – 
Track@208635 – Retrace to Start & Ice Factor 

1130m 
3705ft 

13km 
8.1ml 

        

2nd October 2022 
Moderate 

0700hrs 41 188619 
188619 

Kinlochleven (Ice Factor) – Track SE – X Br@193618 – Path SE (by River Leven) - X 
Bridge@203614 – SE, E – Blackwater Dam – Path W, N, SW (Follow Pipeline) – N – Loch Eilde Mor 
– W – 209634 – WSW – Kinlochmore – Ice Factor 

670m 
2200ft 

17km 
10.6ml 

2nd October 2022 
Moderate/Easy 

0700hrs 41 267537 
188619 

Glencoe Ski Centre Entrance – WHW - Kingshouse Hotel – WHW – W, NW – Altnafeadh – N 
(Devil’s Staircase) – NW, N – Kinlochleven – Ice Factor 

440m 
1445ft 

14km 
8.7ml 

     
 
 

  

 
 
 

      

 
 
 

    

NOTE:- COMBINED COACH OUTING 2nd OCTOBER 2022 
  

 
 
 

      

 


