## Walk Programme Challenging, Less Challenging, Moderate, Moderate/Easy 2<sup>nd</sup> October 2022 (FINAL 5<sup>th</sup> September 2022)

Date / Grade of	Time of	O.S.	Start/Finish	Description of walk	Height	Distance
Walk	Departure	Мар	Point		m/feet	Km/miles
2 <sup>nd</sup> October 2022	0700hrs	41	188619	Ice Factor Parking - 187623 (Church Car Park) – Path ENE – Track@208635 – Path NE –	1405m	16km
Challenging			188619	Approx 222647 – Path N – Sgor Eilde Beag(956m) – NW – 1062m – N – Binnein Mor(M) – Retrace – 1062m – SW – Na Gruagaichean(M) – NW – 1036m – W – 783m – Path SSE, W, S – Track@Approx 191639 – Path S, SW, S – Start & Ice Factor	4610ft	10ml
2 <sup>nd</sup> October 2022	0700hrs	41	188619	Ice Factor Parking - 187623 (Church Car Park) – Path ENE – Track@208635 – ENE – Path@222638	1130m	13km
Less Challenging			188619	– NE, N – Approx 228651 – NE, N – Sgurr Eilde Mor(M) – W – Path@Approx 222657 – S, SW – Track@208635 – Retrace to Start & Ice Factor	3705ft	8.1ml
2 <sup>nd</sup> October 2022	<u>0700hrs</u>	41	188619	Kinlochleven (Ice Factor) – Track SE – X Br@193618 – Path SE (by River Leven) - X	670m	17km
Moderate			188619	Bridge@203614 – SE, E – Blackwater Dam – Path W, N, SW (Follow Pipeline) – N – Loch Eilde Mor – W – 209634 – WSW – Kinlochmore – Ice Factor	2200ft	10.6ml
2 <sup>nd</sup> October 2022	0700hrs	41	267537	Glencoe Ski Centre Entrance – WHW - Kingshouse Hotel – WHW – W, NW – Altnafeadh – N	440m	14km
Moderate/Easy			188619	(Devil's Staircase) – NW, N – Kinlochleven – Ice Factor	1445ft	8.7ml
				NOTE:- COMBINED COACH OUTING 2 <sup>nd</sup> OCTOBER 2022		